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Sie + Er 2010

Sie Er

1.Wyssen Peter + Elsi 28 29 57

2.Lauber Stefan + Leni 27 29 56

3.Schmid Remo + Marina 25 29 54

4.Hari Peter + Dori 24 30 54

5.Allenbach Greisi + Heidi 25 28 53

6.Jungen Daniel + Esther 24 29 53

7.Germann Toni + Therese 25 27 52

8.Germann Urs + Silvia 29 22 51

9.Schranz Beat + Vreni 24 27 51

10.Dänzer Ueli + Lisi 24 27 51

11.Germann Christian + Ursi 24 26 50

12.Jungen Mathe + Barbara 23 27 50

13.Schmid Kevin + Stefanie 22 28 50

14.Allenbach Chrigel + Nicole 20 27 47

15.Gempeler Ruedi + Mirjana 19 27 46

16.Schranz Martin + Daniela 16 30 46

17.Marmet Jürg + Ruth 17 28 45

18.Germann Kari + Silvia 14 28 42



Rangliste Glück 2010

1.Marmet Jürg 25

2.Germann Urs 25

3.Pieren Melchior 26

4.Jungen Daniel 26

5.Allenbach René 31

6.Hari Peter sen. 33

7.Hari Christof 34

8.Germann Toni 36

9.Jungen Ueli 41

10.Germann David 42

11.Jungen Matthäus 44

12.Dänzer Ueli 46

13.Inniger Walter 47

14.Bircher Toni 48

15.Wyssen Peter 49

16.Inniger Göpf 50

17.Lauber Stefan 57

18.Hari Jakob 58

19.Schranz Beat 60

20.Hari Toni 63

21.Schranz Martin 68

22.Jungen Hanspeter 82

23.Dänzer Simon 84

24.Allenbach Godi 92

25.Germann Kari 96

26.Schmid Remo 122

27.Scheidegger Silvia 149

28.Roesti Vreni 185



Rangliste Kunst 2010

1. Pieren Melchior 468

2. Hari Toni 456

3. Hari Peter sen. 448

4. Bircher Toni 447

5. Schranz Martin 442

6. Marmet Jürg 440

7. Jungen Ueli 434

8. Allenbach René 428

9.  Allenbach Godi 428

10. Jungen Matthäus 425

11. Lauber Stefan 421

12. Germann Toni 417

13. Inniger Göpf 414

14. Hari Jakob 414

15. Jungen Daniel 405

16. Dänzer Ueli 403

17. Inniger Walter 403

Rangliste Albert Hager Stich 2010

1. Bircher Toni 89

2. Inniger Göpf 84

3. Hari Toni 84

4. Hari Jakob 84

5. Jungen Matthäus 83

6. Marmet Jürg 82

7. Hari Peter sen. 81

8. Schranz Martin 80

9. Wyssen Elsi 79

10. Pieren Melchior 78

11. Germann Toni 78

12. Wyssen Peter 76

13. Inniger Walter 72

14. Trummer David 70

15. Germann David 69

16. Schranz Beat 60

17. Allenbach David 53



Rangliste Grümpel 2010

1.Bircher Toni 100 99 99 99 99 98 98 98 98 97 985

2.Marmet Jürg 99 99 98 98 97 97 97 97 97 96 975

3.Germann Toni 100 99 98 97 97 97 96 96 96 96 972

4.Lauber Stefan 100 99 99 97 97 96 95 95 94 94 966

5.Hari Jakob 100 99 99 97 96 96 95 95 94 93 964

6.Schranz Martin 98 98 96 96 96 96 96 96 95 94 961 94

7.Pieren Melchior 98 97 97 97 96 96 96 95 95 94 961 92

8.Allenbach René 99 98 97 97 95 95 94 94 94 93 956

9.Hari Peter sen. 98 97 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 94 955

10.Trummer David 100 96 96 96 96 95 94 94 94 93 954 92/91/91

11.Jungen Daniel 99 98 96 96 95 95 95 94 93 93 954 92/91/88

12.Inniger Göpf 99 98 97 96 95 94 94 93 93 92 951

13.Schranz Beat 99 98 97 95 95 94 94 93 93 92 950

14.Jungen Matthäus 97 95 95 94 94 94 94 94 93 93 943 92

15.Germann David 98 97 96 95 94 94 93 92 92 92 943 90

16.Hari Toni 100 96 94 94 94 93 93 92 92 92 940

17.Wyssen Peter 99 98 97 95 93 93 93 91 90 89 938

18.Dänzer Ueli 99 97 97 94 94 93 92 90 90 89 935

19.Wyssen Elsi 95 95 95 95 95 94 92 91 91 91 934

20.Hari Christof 98 96 96 95 95 92 91 91 90 89 933

21.Künzi Toni 95 95 94 94 93 93 93 93 92 90 932

22.Allenbach David 97 97 94 94 93 93 91 91 90 90 930

23.Jungen Ueli 98 94 93 92 92 91 91 91 91 90 923

24.Germann Kari 95 93 93 93 91 91 91 90 90 88 915 86/86

25.Allenbach Greisi 96 95 95 94 92 91 91 88 87 86 915 86/84

26.Scheidegger Silvia 97 96 95 95 91 90 89 86 86 85 910

27.Jungen Hanspeter 97 95 93 91 89 88 87 87 84 82 893 82

28.Inniger Walter 97 94 92 92 91 90 88 85 83 81 893 81

29.Bärtschi Hanspeter 99 97 91 91 89 86 85 84 83 81 886

30.Dänzer Simon 93 91 90 90 90 88 85 85 82 82 876

31.Germann urs 91 91 89 87 86 86 86 85 85 82 868

32.Allenbach Godi 100 95 91 88 84 82 77 77 76 74 844

33.Schmid Kevin 98 89 81 81 78 77 75 71 62 58 770

34.Roesti Vreni 90 78 77 64 63 59 56 49 41 23 600



Rangliste Busi 2010

1. Hari Peter sen. 30 30 30 29 29 29 29 29 235

2. Hari Toni 30 30 29 29 29 29 29 29 234

3. Jungen Matthäus 30 30 29 29 29 29 29 28 233

4. Bircher Toni 30 30 30 29 29 28 28 28 232

5. Germann Toni 30 29 29 29 29 29 28 28 231

6. Schranz Martin 29 29 29 28 28 28 28 28 227

7. Marmet Jürg 29 29 29 28 28 28 28 27 226

8. Wyssen Elsi 30 29 28 28 28 27 27 27 224

9. Lauber Stefan 29 28 28 28 28 28 27 27 223

10.Allenbach Greisi 29 29 28 28 27 27 27 27 222 27

11.Inniger Walter 29 28 28 28 28 27 27 27 222 26

12.Inniger Göpf 29 28 28 27 27 27 27 27 220 26/26

13.Allenbach René 29 28 28 27 27 27 27 27 220 26/25

14.Pieren Melchior 29 28 28 28 27 27 27 26 220 26/24

15.Allenbach Godi 30 29 28 27 27 27 26 26 220 26/23

16.Dänzer Ueli 29 29 28 28 27 26 25 24 216

17.Hari Christof 28 27 27 27 27 26 26 26 214 26

18.Germann David 28 27 27 27 27 26 26 26 214 25

19.Dänzer Simon 29 27 27 27 27 26 26 25 214 22

20.Jungen Daniel 29 28 28 27 26 25 25 25 213

21.Wyssen Peter 28 27 27 26 26 26 26 26 212 26

22.Trummer David 28 28 27 27 26 26 25 25 212 24

23.Germann Urs 28 27 27 27 26 26 25 24 210

24.Jungen Ueli 28 28 26 26 24 24 24 23 203

25.Schmid Kevin 27 27 26 26 25 24 24 23 202

26.Germann Chrigel 29 27 27 27 26 23 22 20 201

27.Germann Kari 29 28 27 25 25 22 22 21 199

28.Gempeler Ruedi 28 27 27 26 26 26 19 19 198

29.Bärtschi Hanspeter 29 28 27 26 25 22 18 18 193

30.Hari Jakob 27 27 25 24 22 21 20 19 185

31.Allenbach David 29 28 27 21 21 20 16 15 177

32.Allenbach Chrigel 27 25 25 25 21 20 17 15 175

33.Schmid Remo 26 26 26 23 23 21 16 13 174

34.Schranz Beat 27 23 19 17 16 16 14 10 142

35.Jungen Hanspeter 24 22 19 18 16 14 12 8 133

36.Aellig Neil 17 17 17 16 16 16 10 9 118

37.Roesti Vreni 23 20 17 14 13 10 9 9 115



Gesamtrangliste Ausschiesset 2010

Busi Grümpel Kunst Hager Glück Total

1.Bircher Toni 232 985 447 89 48 1705

2.Pieren Melchior 220 961 468 78 26 1701

3.Marmet Jürg 226 975 440 82 25 1698

4.Hari Peter sen. 235 955 448 81 33 1686

5.Germann Toni 231 972 417 78 36 1662

6.Hari Toni 234 940 456 84 63 1651

7.Schranz Martin 227 961 442 80 68 1642

8.Jungen Matthäus 233 943 425 83 44 1640

9.Inniger Göpf 220 951 414 84 50 1619

10.Hari Jakob 185 964 414 84 58 1589

11.Allenbach René 220 956 428 31 1573

12.Lauber Stefan 223 966 421 57 1553

13.Jungen Daniel 213 954 405 26 1546

14.Inniger Walter 222 893 403 72 47 1543

15.Jungen Ueli 203 923 434 41 1519

16.Dänzer Ueli 216 935 403 46 1508

17.Allenbach Godi 220 844 428 92 1400

18.Wyssen Elsi 224 934 79 1237

19.Trummer David 212 954 70 1236

20.Germann David 214 943 69 42 1184

21.Wyssen Peter 212 938 76 49 1177

22.Allenbach David 177 930 53 1160

23.Allenbach Greisi 222 915 1137

24.Hari Christof 214 933 34 1113

25.Schranz Beat 142 950 60 60 1092

26.Bärtschi Hanspeter 193 886 1079

27.Germann Urs 210 868 25 1053

28.Germann Kari 199 915 96 1018

29.Dänzer Simon 214 876 84 1006

30.Schmid Kevin 202 770 972

31.Jungen Hanspeter 133 893 82 944

32.Künzi Toni 932 932

33.Scheidegger Silvia 910 149 761

34.Vreni Roesti 115 600 185 530

35.Germann Chrigel 201 201

36.Gempeler Ruedi 198 198

37Allenbach Chrigel 175 175

38.Aellig Neil 118 118

39.Schmid Remo 174 122 52


